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Date Day Name of the Event
01-08-2024 Thursday  
02-08-2024 Friday  
03-08-2024 Saturday  
05-08-2024 Monday  
06-08-2024 Tuesday  
07-08-2024 Wednesday  
08-08-2024 Thursday  
09-08-2024 Friday Faculty Induction Programme
10-08-2024 Saturday  

12-08-2024 Monday
Academic Year Planning 
Workshop

13-08-2024 Tuesday
Academic Year Planning 
Workshop

14-08-2024 Wednesday  
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day

16-08-2024 Friday
Don Bosco Birthday/
Varamahalakshmi Festival

17-08-2024 Saturday  
19-08-2024 Monday  
20-08-2024 Tuesday Class Representative Election

21-08-2024 Wednesday
Clubs/Association/ Office 
Bearers and SWO- Ambassadors 
– Selection

22-08-2024 Thursday
Student Council Office Bearer - 
Selection

DON BOSCO COLLEGE 
KR Puram, Bengaluru - 560 036

CALENDAR OF EVENTS - AUGUST 2024 - JULY 2025

29



23-08-2024 Friday

Photography Competition by the 
Department of Humanities; Guest 
Lecture by the Department of 
Management

24-08-2024 Saturday Leadership Camp
26-08-2024 Monday  Student Seminar Series1: Union 

Budget 2024 by the Department 
of Commerce (Aug. 26-28)

27-08-2024 Tuesday
28-08-2024 Wednesday
29-08-2024 Thursday  
30-08-2024 Friday
31-08-2024 Saturday
02-09-2024 Monday
03-09-2024 Tuesday Investiture Day
04-09-2024 Wednesday Freshers’ day
05-09-2024 Thursday Teachers’ Day

06-09-2024 Friday
Talent Hunt week (Afternoon 
Session)

07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi

09-09-2024 Monday

World Suicide Prevention Day 
(Guest Lecture and Yellow Ribbon 
Distribution) by the Department 
of Social Work

10-09-2024 Tuesday
Student Seminar Series 2: Banks 
& FinTech by the Department of 
Commerce (Sep. 9, 10 & 12)

11-09-2024 Wednesday Talent Hunt week (Afternoon 
Session)

12-09-2024 Thursday
Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Humanities; Talent Hunt week 
(Post-Class Hours)

13-09-2024 Friday Talent Hunt Weekend  
(Post-Class Hours)

30



14-09-2024 Saturday
BOSCONIAN Cultural Fest and  
Ethnic Day

16-09-2024 Monday Eid e Milad
17-09-2024 Tuesday  
18-09-2024 Wednesday I Internals
19-09-2024 Thursday I Internals
20-09-2024 Friday I Internals
21-09-2024 Saturday I Internals

23-09-2024 Monday
Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Commerce

24-09-2024 Tuesday NSS Day
25-09-2024 Wednesday  

26-09-2024 Thursday
Industrial Visit by the Department 
of Management; Quiz by the 
Department of Commerce

27-09-2024 Friday
Kannada Guest Lecture by the 
Department of Humanities

28-09-2024 Saturday  

30-09-2024 Monday
Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Management; Stall Event by 
the Department of Commerce

01-10-2024 Tuesday
Industrial Visit by the Department 
of Commerce; NSS Campus 
Cleaning Drive

02-10-2024 Wednesday
Gandhi Jayanti /  
Mahalaya Amavasya

03-10-2024 Thursday
Student Seminar Series 3: 
Logistics by the Department of 
Commerce (Oct. 3-5)

04-10-2024 Friday
Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Humanities
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05-10-2024 Saturday
Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Computer Applications

07-10-2024 Monday
Guest Lecturer by the 
Department of Management

08-10-2024 Tuesday
Expert Talk by the Department of 
Commerce

09-10-2024 Wednesday

International Girl Child Day 
organized by the Department of 
Social Work; Group Discussion by 
the Department of Commerce

10-10-2024 Thursday
Pitch Perfect - Inter college fest 
Organized by the Department of 
Management

11-10-2024 Friday Mahanavami, Ayudha Pooja
12-10-2024 Saturday Maha Navami
13-10-2024 Sunday Vijaya Dashami
14-10-2024 Monday  
15-10-2024 Tuesday  

16-10-2024 Wednesday
 Stall Event by the Department of 
Commerce

17-10-2024 Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti

18-10-2024 Friday

Workshop on Digital Marketing 
by the Department of 
Management; Workshop by 
the Department of Computer 
Applications

19-10-2024 Saturday Industrial Visit by the Department 
of Commerce

21-10-2024 Monday  
22-10-2024 Tuesday  
23-10-2024 Wednesday  
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24-10-2024 Thursday  

25-10-2024 Friday

Mental Health Week - 
Department of Humanities Fest/ 
Commerce Fest:  Intra-Collegiate 
Departmental Fest

26-10-2024 Saturday  
28-10-2024 Monday  
29-10-2024 Tuesday  
30-10-2024 Wednesday  
31-10-2024 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi
01-11-2024 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava
02-11-2024 Saturday Balipadyami, Deepavali
04-11-2024 Monday II Internals
05-11-2024 Tuesday II Internals
06-11-2024 Wednesday II Internals
07-11-2024 Thursday II Internals
08-11-2024 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava
09-11-2024 Saturday Kannada Students – Visit

11-11-2024 Monday
Entrepreneurship Day 
Celebration by the Department of 
Management 

12-11-2024 Tuesday
Workshop by the Department of 
Commerce (Nov. 12-14)

13-11-2024 Wednesday  

14-11-2024 Thursday
Research Group Activity by 
the Department of Computer 
Application

15-11-2024 Friday  
16-11-2024 Saturday Parents-Teachers Meeting
18-11-2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanti
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19-11-2024 Tuesday Outreach activity by the 
Department of Commerce

20-11-2024 Wednesday

21-11-2024 Thursday Outreach activity by the 
Department of Humanities

22-11-2024 Friday  
23-11-2024 Saturday  
25-11-2024 Monday  
26-11-2024 Tuesday  
27-11-2024 Wednesday  
28-11-2024 Thursday  
29-11-2024 Friday A&A Audit

30-11-2024 Saturday
Outreach Activity by the 
Department of Computer 
Applications

02-12-2024 Monday World AIDS Awareness Day by 
the Department of Social Work

03-12-2024 Tuesday  
04-12-2024 Wednesday  
05-12-2024 Thursday  
06-12-2024 Friday  
07-12-2024 Saturday NSS- Tree Plantation Drive
09-12-2024 Monday  

10-12-2024 Tuesday World Human Rights Day by the 
Department of Social Work

11-12-2024 Wednesday  
12-12-2024 Thursday  

13-12-2024 Friday Inter-Collegiate PU Students 
Carols Competition

14-12-2024 Saturday  
16-12-2024 Monday  
17-12-2024 Tuesday  
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18-12-2024 Wednesday  
19-12-2024 Thursday  

20-12-2024 Friday

Mastering Structural Equation 
Modeling: Faculty Development 
Programme on AMOS 
Fundamentals by the Department 
of Management

21-12-2024 Saturday  
23-12-2024 Monday  
24-12-2024 Tuesday  
25-12-2024 Wednesday CHRISTMAS
26-12-2024 Thursday  
27-12-2024 Friday  
28-12-2024 Saturday  
30-12-2024 Monday  
31-12-2024 Tuesday  
01-01-2025 Wednesday  
02-01-2025 Thursday  
03-01-2025 Friday  
04-01-2025 Saturday
06-01-2025 Monday  
07-01-2025 Tuesday  

08-01-2025 Wednesday
Inter-Collegiate PU Students 
Speech Contest Pre- finals

09-01-2025 Thursday
Inter-Collegiate PU Students 
Speech Contest: Semi-finals

10-01-2025 Friday
Inter-Collegiate PU students 
Speech contest: Finals

11-01-2025 Saturday  
13-01-2025 Monday  
14-01-2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranti
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15-01-2025 Wednesday Industrial Visit by the Department 
of Management

16-01-2025 Thursday  

17-01-2025 Friday International Faculty 
Development Programme

18-01-2025 Saturday
20-01-2025 Monday  
21-01-2025 Tuesday  

22-01-2025 Wednesday
Research group activity by 
the Department of Computer 
Applications; Management fest

23-01-2025 Thursday Sports week (Half Day)
24-01-2025 Friday Annual Sports Meet
25-01-2025 Saturday  
26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day
27-01-2025 Monday  
28-01-2025 Tuesday  
29-01-2025 Wednesday Patron’s Day

30-01-2025 Thursday Industrial Visit by the Department 
of Commerce

31-01-2025 Friday Don Bosco’s Feast
01-02-2025 Saturday  

03-02-2025 Monday
Student Seminar Series 4: 
E-Commerce by the Department 
of Commerce (Feb. 3, 4 & 6)

 
04-02-2025 Tuesday  
05-02-2025 Wednesday  
06-02-2025 Thursday  

07-02-2025 Friday
Industrial Visit by the Department 
of Humanities; Industrial Visit by 
the Department of Management
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08-02-2025 Saturday  
10-02-2025 Monday

11-02-2025 Tuesday Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Humanities

12-02-2025 Wednesday Debate by the Department of 
Commerce

13-02-2025 Thursday  
14-02-2025 Friday  
15-02-2025 Saturday  
17-02-2025 Monday  
18-02-2025 Tuesday  
19-02-2025 Wednesday  

20-02-2025 Thursday Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Commerce

21-02-2025 Friday Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Management

22-02-2025 Saturday  
24-02-2025 Monday I Internals
25-02-2025 Tuesday I Internals
26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri
27-02-2025 Thursday I Internals
28-02-2025 Friday I Internals

01-03-2025 Saturday
Industrial Visit by the Department 
of Management

03-03-2025 Monday  
04-03-2025 Tuesday  
05-03-2025 Wednesday  
06-03-2025 Thursday  
07-03-2025 Friday Inter Collegiate Commerce Fest
08-03-2025 Saturday Women’s Day
10-03-2025 Monday  
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11-03-2025 Tuesday Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Humanities

12-03-2025 Wednesday  
13-03-2025 Thursday  

14-03-2025 Friday
Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Management

15-03-2025 Saturday
17-03-2025 Monday  
18-03-2025 Tuesday International Social Work Day
19-03-2025 Wednesday  

20-03-2025 Thursday
Second International Expert 
Lecture Series by the Department 
of Computer Applications

21-03-2025 Friday  
22-03-2025 Saturday  

24-03-2025 Monday
Industrial visit by the Department 
of Computer Applications

25-03-2025 Tuesday
Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Commerce

26-03-2025 Wednesday  

27-03-2025 Thursday
Re-imagining a Famous Play by 
the Department of Humanities

28-03-2025 Friday
Stall Day by the Department of 
Management

29-03-2025 Saturday
30-03-2025 Sunday Ugadi
31-03-2025 Monday Eid ul-Fitr
01-04-2025 Tuesday  
02-04-2025 Wednesday  
03-04-2025 Thursday  
04-04-2025 Friday  
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05-04-2025 Saturday Workshop on Microsoft Excel by 
the Department of Management

07-04-2025 Monday  
08-04-2025 Tuesday II Internals
09-04-2025 Wednesday II Internals
10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
11-04-2025 Friday II Internals
12-04-2025 Saturday II Internals

14-04-2025 Monday
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Online 
Lecture by the Department of 
Social Work)

15-04-2025 Tuesday Industrial Visit by the Department 
of Commerce

16-04-2025 Wednesday  
17-04-2025 Thursday  
18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday
19-04-2025 Saturday Holy Saturday
20-04-2025 Sunday Easter

21-04-2025 Monday
Workshop by the Department of 
Commerce

22-04-2025 Tuesday

Startup Spark-Fest by the 
Department of Computer 
Applications; Industrial Visit by 
the Department of Commerce

23-04-2025 Wednesday
Book Day by the Department of 
Humanities

24-04-2025 Thursday  
25-04-2025 Friday IPR Day - Guest Lecture
26-04-2025 Saturday Parents-Teachers Meeting
28-04-2025 Monday  

29-04-2025 Tuesday In-house Conference by the 
Department of Commerce
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30-04-2025 Wednesday Basava Jayanti
01-05-2025 Thursday May Day

02-05-2025 Friday Guest Lecture by the Department 
of Management

03-05-2025 Saturday Exhibition by the Department of 
Commerce

05-05-2025 Monday  
06-05-2025 Tuesday  
07-05-2025 Wednesday  
08-05-2025 Thursday
09-05-2025 Friday Farewell 
10-05-2025 Saturday  
12-05-2025 Monday  
13-05-2025 Tuesday  
14-05-2025 Wednesday  
15-05-2025 Thursday  
16-05-2025 Friday A & A Audit
17-05-2025 Saturday  
19-05-2025 Monday  
20-05-2025 Tuesday  
21-05-2025 Wednesday  
22-05-2025 Thursday  
23-05-2025 Friday  
24-05-2025 Saturday  
26-05-2025 Monday  
27-05-2025 Tuesday  
28-05-2025 Wednesday  
29-05-2025 Thursday  
30-05-2025 Friday  
31-05-2025 Saturday  
02-06-2025 Monday  
03-06-2025 Tuesday  
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04-06-2025 Wednesday  

05-06-2025 Thursday Environment Day by the 
Department of Social Work

06-06-2025 Friday  
07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid / Eid-al-Adha
09-06-2025 Monday  
10-06-2025 Tuesday  
11-06-2025 Wednesday  
12-06-2025 Thursday  
13-06-2025 Friday  
14-06-2025 Saturday  
16-06-2025 Monday  
17-06-2025 Tuesday  
18-06-2025 Wednesday  
19-06-2025 Thursday  
20-06-2025 Friday  
21-06-2025 Saturday  
23-06-2025 Monday  
24-06-2025 Tuesday  
25-06-2025 Wednesday  
26-06-2025 Thursday  
27-06-2025 Friday  
28-06-2025 Saturday  

30-06-2025 Monday Social Media Day by the 
Department of Humanities

01-07-2025 Tuesday  
02-07-2025 Wednesday  
03-07-2025 Thursday  
04-07-2025 Friday  
05-07-2025 Saturday Muharram
07-07-2025 Monday  
08-07-2025 Tuesday  

41


